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Direction
Terminal Barrio Camilo Chamorro — Parque Independen-
cia

63 stops

Open route schedule

Terminal Barrio Camilo Chamorro

Parque Camilo Chamorro

Colegio Camilo Zapata

La Rocargo

Entrada Barrio Hugo Chávez

Gasolinera Barrio Waspán

Auto Hotel La Primavera

Sencom

Hospital Alemán Nicaragüense

Farmacia Jazmín

Auto Lavado La Máquina

Entrada Colonia Rubén Darío

Rafaela Herrera

Upoli Norte

Terraqueos Bar

Rupap

Semáforos Villa Progreso

Multicentro Sur

Las Sopas

Bello Horizonte Sur

Autolavado El Ceibón

Route schedule
Terminal Barrio Camilo Chamorro — Parque Independen-
cia

Monday 06:00-20:15

Tuesday 06:00-20:15

Wednesday 06:00-20:15

Thursday 06:00-20:15

Friday 06:00-20:15

Saturday 06:00-20:15

Sunday 06:00-20:15

Route info

Direction: Terminal Barrio Camilo Chamorro

Stops: 63

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min
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Tamenicsa

Sagrada Familia

Casa Comunal

Billares Mario Piquete

Semáforo El Paraisito

Puente El Paraisito

Taller Changai

Pro Mujer

Cerrajería Tenderí

Ineter

Uno Hospital Solidaridad

El Cazador S.A.

Rubén Darío

Instituto Loyola

Cine Margot

Palacio Nacional

Inss Sucursal

San Sebastián

Cristo del Rosario Este

Cristo del Rosario Oeste

Pedro Joaquín Chamorro Norte

Plantel Central

Acahualinca Este

Pulpería La Providencia

Talleres Pellas

Instituto Gaspar García Laviana

Parque José de San Martín

Fotos Luminton



Hospital Dermatológico

Taller Murillo

Ucem

Invur

Sitel

Aldea Sos

Asososca

Hospedaje Ángel

Contraloría General de la República

Hospital Fernando Vélez Páiz

Centro Comercial Nejapa

Hospital Bertha Calderón

El Zumen Oeste

Parque Independencia



Direction
Parque Independencia — Terminal Barrio Camilo 
Chamorro

69 stops

Open route schedule

Parque Independencia

Colegio Cristiano La Senda

El Zumen Norte

Mercado Israel Lewites Sur

Centro Comercial Nejapa

Contraloría General de la República

Donde era el Hospital Vélez Páiz

Aldea Sos

Sitel

Invur

El Bodegón

Ucem

Taller Murillo

Cerrajería Lico

Impresiones Universales

Parque José de San Martín

Instituto Gaspar García Laviana

Talleres Pellas

Cuadro Gadala María

Pulpería La Providencia

Acahualinca Sur

Acahualinca Este

Plantel Central

Pedro Joaquín Chamorro Norte

Route schedule
Parque Independencia — Terminal Barrio Camilo 
Chamorro

Monday 06:00-20:15

Tuesday 06:00-20:15

Wednesday 06:00-20:15

Thursday 06:00-20:15

Friday 06:00-20:15

Saturday 06:00-20:15

Sunday 06:00-20:15

Route info

Direction: Parque Independencia

Stops: 69

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min
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Cristo del Rosario Oeste

Cristo del Rosario Este

San Sebastián

Casa para el Pueblo

Inss Sucursal

Cancillería

Instituto Loyola

Iglesia Santo Domingo

Llantera Vargas

El Cazador S.A.

Casa de Empeño Prisa

Los Ángeles Barbería

Respuestos Alco

Radio Libertad

Uno Hospital Solidaridad

Hospital Solidaridad

Sala de Belleza Alma

Pro Mujer

Taller Changai

Puente El Paraisito

Semáforo El Paraisito

Billares Mario Piquete

Casa Comunal

Sastrería Estilo y Moda 30 m al Norte

Asados Nora

Tamenicsa

Centro Escolar Peniel

Autolavado El Ceibón

Bello Horizonte Sur



Multicentro Sur

Semáforos Villa Progreso

Rupap

Bar Doña Thel

Upoli Este

Rafaela Herrera

Venta de Maderas Pablo

Auto Lavado La Máquina

Colegio Público República de Argentina

Oswaldo Manzanares

Agri-Corp Oeste

Agco

Gasolinera Barrio Waspán

Intersección Barrio Hugo Chávez

Colegio Camilo Zapata

Terminal Barrio Camilo Chamorro

6 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see 
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Managua

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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